

MACC 6 of 2017
Present. Sri. Pradip Kumar Adhikary, Ld. P.O (In-Charge)
JO Code (UID No) WB916

Order No. 41
Dated. 20-07-2023

Thisday is fixed for filing W/S by the OP2. Both parties take no step. Ld. PO is transferred. As per resolution of Local Bar Association, Basirhat, the case is adjourned.

Fix 13.10.23 for filing W/S by the OP2.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat. (In-Charge)