

Present : Sri Sanjay Naskar  
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Basirhat.

J.O. Code (UID) No. WB01025

MACC 6 of 2017

Order no. 42

Dated, 13.10.2023

This day is fixed for filing W/S by the OP-2. Both parties file hazira. W/S has not been filed by the OP-2. The case is adjourned in the interest of justice.

Fix 16-02-2024 for filing W/S by the OP-2.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Fast Track 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Basirhat