

MACC 6 of 2017

Present– Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC-3, Basirhat.

J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no. 48

Dated. 21-07-2025

Today is fixed for taking step by the petition upon the OP-1. Petitioner files hazira but takes no step as directed. OP files hazira. None moves. The case is adjourned as per resolution of Local Bar Association, Basirhat.

Fix 11-12-2025 for taking step by the petition upon the OP-1.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.